PEP-BC 220VDC 10A
产品名称 PEP-BC 220VDC 10A
公司名称 重庆渝赣铭瑞自动化科技有限公司
价格 .00/个
规格参数
公司地址 重庆市沙坪坝区大学城南二路1080号4幢18-3
联系电话 023-65741909 18225005392
产品详情
【PEP-BC 220VDC 10A】
LDZ097618C UPS 800VA?
LDZ10501526 WAGO Power Suply
电容 LDZ10501951 Capacitor 6300UF/400VDC
LDZ10501952 Capacitor 12000UF/400VDC
光纤 LDZ085868C Fiber Optic Cable
LDZ11500211.10 Fiber Optic Cable
A1A10000432.01 CCB 10500424.070 70A Power Cell
A1A10000432.02 CCB 10500424.100 100A Power Cell
A1A10000432.53 CCB 10500494.200 200A Power Cell
A1A10000432.54 CCB 10506538 Fuse
A1A10000623.00C CPU board kit 10503001 Rectifier Diode
A1A0100521C CPU board kit 10000432.01C CCB
A1A363818.00 Serial Cummunication Board ? 10501434 Fuse（160A/690V）
A1A461D85.00 FOLB KIT 14501002.260 260A Power Cell
A1A252090.11NGS keypad Kit 10000432.02C CCB
A5E02669560 keypad Kit 10503110 IGBT（400A/1400V）
A1A460A68.23 keypad Kit 10503002 Rectifier Diode
A1A363662.00 MV Bypass Control Board 10501435 Fuse（200A/690V）
A1A363662.01 MV Bypass Control Board 31500082.315 315A Power Cell
A1A252241.55S FOLB KIT 10503116 IGBT（600A/1700V）
A1A363549.00 POWER SUPPLY 10503005 Rectifier Diode
LDZ10501500 WAGO MODULE 10506512 Fuse（690V/350A）
LDZ10501506 WAGO MODULE 31500082.500 500A Power Cell
LDZ10501351 FILTER,18.75"X18.75"X0.875 10503006 Rectifier Diode
LDZ094595C PTC 10501373 HALL CT?
LDZ094726C PTC
LDZ10506537 Fuse
A1A10000432.31M CCB?
A1A10000623.00M CPU board kit?
A5E02238031 CF card LDZ10503107 IGBT(150A/1400V)
A1A098194 Mother Board?
A5E01649374 I/0 BREAKOUT BOARD?
A5E02669561 keypad Kit?
LDZ10503110 IGBT（400A/1400V）
Capacitor 12000UF/400VDC?
LDZ10501382 DCR Power Suply
LDZ10501373 HALL CT
A1A094726 PTC?
A1A14000461.00 Power Suply
LDZ10501378 Interlock?
A1A0100275 Power Suply
LDZ10506511 FUSE
LDZ31500082.500 500A POWER CELL
LDZ10503117 IGBT
LDZ094091C FUSE
LDZ31000082.660 660A POWER CELL
LDZ10000432.53C CCB
LDZ096070C IGBT
LDZ10503006 RECTIFIER DIODE
LDZ095786C FUSE
LDZ10000623.00C CPU BOARD KIT
LDZ363628.00C MOTHER BOARD
LDZ10000225.00C MODULATOR BOARD
LDZ252241.55SC FOLB KIT
A1A10000423.00M PCA, W/FIRMARE,NXG SYSTEM I/O
A5E01708486 PCA, SIGNAL ConDITIONING BOARD
A1A10000432.72M PCA, 630/690/750V CELL CONTROL
A1A10000432.71M PCA, 630/690/750V CELL CONTROL
A1A10000350.00M PCA, W/FIRMWARE, MODULATOR
LDZ10500494.260 G4 260A CELL
LDZ10500494.200 G4 200A CELL
LDZ10500494.040 G4 40A CELL
LDZ10500494.200/200A Power Cell
A1A10000432.72/PCA 630/690/750V CELL CONTROL
LDZ10506540/Fuse(450A/1300V)?
LDZ10501463/FILTER,615X490x22MM?
LDZ11500211.8
LDZ01649374C/I/O Breakout Board (24VDC)?
24VDC风扇LDZ10501650/Cooling Fan RH63M
A1A10000423.00MSystem I/O Board?
A1A461D85.00M PCA, FIBER OPTIC, 12 CHANNEL?
A1A10000432.02MPCA 630/690/750V CELL CONTROL
型号 描述
A5E01708486 PCA, SIGNAL ConDITIONING BOARD
A1A10000432.72M PCA, 630/690/750V CELL CONTROL
A1A10000432.71M PCA, 630/690/750V CELL CONTROL
A1A10000350.00M PCA, W/FIRMWARE, MODULATOR
LDZ10500494.260 G4 260A CELL
LDZ10500494.040 G4 40A CELL
LDZ10500494.200/200A Power Cell
A1A10000432.72/PCA 630/690/750V CELL CONTROL
LDZ10506540/Fuse(450A/1300V)?
LDZ10501463/FILTER,615X490x22MM?
LDZ11500211.8
LDZ01649374C/I/O Breakout Board (24VDC)?
LDZ10501650/Cooling Fan RH63M
A1A10000423.00MSystem I/O Board?
A1A461D85.00M PCA, FIBER OPTIC, 12 CHANNEL?
A1A10000432.02M PCA 630/690/750V CELL CONTROL
LDZ10501431 FUSE
LDZ14501000.100 100A POWER CELL
LDZ10000432.01C CCB
LDZ10503107 IGBT
LDZ10503001 RECTIFIER DIODE
LDZ10501432 FUSE
LDZ14501001.140 140A POWER CELL
LDZ10503108 IGBT
LDZ10503001 RECTIFIER DIODE
LDZ10501433 FUSE
LDZ14501002.200 200A POWER CELL
LDZ10503104 IGBT
LDZ10503002 RECTIFIER DIODE
LDZ10501434 FUSE
LDZ14501002.260 260A POWER CELL
LDZ10000432.02C CCB
LDZ10503110 IGBT
LDZ10503002 RECTIFIER DIODE
LDZ10501435 FUSE
LDZ31500082.315 315A POWER CELL
LDZ10000432.54C CCB
LDZ10503116 IGBT
LDZ10503005 RECTIFIER DIODE
LDZ10506512 FUSE
LDZ31500082.375 375A POWER CELL
LDZ10000432.54C CCB
LDZ10503116 IGBT
LDZ10503005 RECTIFIER DIODE
0A 功率单元 LDZ14501000.070 70A POWER CELL
?单元控制板 LDZ10000432.00C CCB
?IGBT LDZ10503106 IGBT
?整流二极管 LDZ10503001 RECTIFIER DIODE
?单元熔丝 LDZ10501431 FUSE
100A 功率单元 LDZ14501000.100 100A POWER CELL
?CPU板套件 A1A1000623.00 CPU BOARD KIT
?CPU板套件 LDZ363658.00C ?CPU BOARD KIT
?数字调制板 A1A1000225.00 MODULATOR BOARD
LDZ094888C (for Pittsburgh product) HALL Sensor Powelr Suply 15V/40W
LDZ261373.03C 1 M resistor 261373.03C
LDZ261373.08C 3.2M resistor 261373.08C
LDZ261373.11C 3.8M resistor 261373.11C
LDZ012123C Thermostat 012123C
PCA, SIGNAL ConDITIONING BOARD 01708486C
LDZ094726C PTC OVER TEMP. PROTECTOR 094726C
盘路接触器A1A10000070.00
LDZ10501373
A1A1000623.00M
LDZ10501526
LDZ10501353
LDZ10501351
LDZ10501472
A1A10000432.00M
A1A0100521
LDZ10501382
A5E01708486
A1A260986.00
键盘适配器板A1A10000283.01M
A1A10000023.00M
LDZ10501504
LDZ10501505
LDZ10501500
LDZ10501506
LDZ10501502
LDZ10501501
LDZ14501001.140
LDZ14501002.200
A5E02363383
A5E33094595
LDZ10506539
A1A0100275
A1A094595
A1A094726
A1A098194
A1A10000350.00M
A1A10000403.01M
A1A10000423.00M
A1A10000432.02M
A1A10000432.30M
A1A10000432.31M
CONF_WIRE CABLE ASSY, 50 PIN, 5 FT LONG
DUAL POLE POWER CLIP_PCL03
PCA, I/O BREAKOUT BOARD,120VAC
PCA COATED 24VDC INPUTS SYS I/O BRKOUT
Fuse_DEVICE_PSC_630A_690V_gRB_size72_slo
PCA, SIGNAL CONDITIONING BOARD
363634.03 POWER SUPPLY 630V
FLASH CARD, SMC064AFF6E
KEYPAD, ROBICON, NEXT-GEN
A1A363628.00M
A1A363662.00M
A1A363662.01M
A1A363818.00M
A1A460A68.23M
A1A461D85.00M
A5E01649374
A5E01708486
A5E02238031
A5E02669561
A5E03407403
LDZ01708486C
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)